
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:30

A  Rumelner TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 17 4 3 8 13

146

11:13

╳
8

1
10

2
12

3
13

4
14

7 Auszeit

12:16
13:21

Ende
16:59

B  VT Kempen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

26 31 24 28 27 23

2529

24:14

0
11

1
13

4
17

8
23

9
25

10
Auszeit

11:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:02

B  VT Kempen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

28 27 31 29 21 25

2526

17:11

23:16
╳
12
23

6
13
24

7
16
25

8
18

9
21

11
22 Auszeit

21:14

Ende
17:25

A  Rumelner TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 14 3 8 6 16

1821

7:11

2
8
16

3
10
18

4
11

5
13

6
14

7
15 Auszeit

10:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 9 wU16
Frauen

A  Rumelner TV vs. VT Kempen B

Spiel 51 08.03.2025 16:30 Uhr

Regenbogenschule (Neue Halle)
47906 Kempen
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A  Rumelner TV 10/14

1 Kindiger, Mia
3 Kozlowska, Lena X

4 Bayri, Esmira Ayla X
6 Kniely, Lea X
8 Kozlowska, Amelia X

13 Yildirim, Yaren X

14 Aydin, Eslem X
16 Kovan, Elif X
17 Dubovizky, Rebecca X
21 Becker, Nomsa Lubay… X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Ettajani, Yara E

C

B  VT Kempen 10/14

21 Bremme, Annemarie X

23 Kestler, Finja X
24 Heukamp, Julia X
25 Gewaltig, Klara X
26 Koert, Christyn X

27 Müller, Elli X
28 Zimmerli Gutiérrez, E… X
29 Stollenwerk, Ida Carl… X
31 Neuschäfer, Lina X
99 Qarayeva, Zahra X

B  Libero

99 Qarayeva, Zahra X

B  Offizielle

CT Perpeet, Clauda E
T Koert, Dirk

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Rumelner TV VT Kempen B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 14 1 29 25 1 1 1
1 1 0 18 2 23 25 1 2 1

3

3 2 0 32 52 50 2 3 2
Start: 16:30 Ende: 17:25 Dauer: 0:55

Sieger: VT Kempen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Mkayed, Maria 1

2 Horn, Arina 2

Schr. Platen Moreno, Elma
Assist. Stiels, Amelie
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